

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 063840

Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999
SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092

SERVICE POINT: Dallas, TX

DATE <u>2/20/15</u>	SEC. <u>10</u>	TWP. <u>1</u>	RANGE <u>33</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START <u>10:30</u>	JOB FINISH <u>11:30</u>
LEASER <u>Map</u>	WELL # <u>1-10</u>	LOCATION <u>HT wood W TO CC 2E</u>			COUNTY <u>Haskell</u>	STATE <u>TX</u>	
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)				<u>NEW</u>			

CONTRACTOR <u>Discovery</u>	OWNER <u>1</u>
TYPE OF JOB <u>HT</u>	
HOLE SIZE <u>7 7/8</u>	T.D.
CASING SIZE <u>8 1/2</u>	DEPTH <u>220</u>
TUBING SIZE	DEPTH
DRILL PIPE <u>4 1/2</u>	DEPTH
TOOL	DEPTH
PRES. MAX	MINIMUM
MEAS. LINE	SHOE JOINT
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	
PERFS.	
DISPLACEMENT	

CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED <u>295 60/100 4722</u>
COMMON <u>255</u> @ <u>18.92</u> <u>4824.60</u>
POZMIX @
GEL @
CHLORIDE @
ASC @
<u>Fiscal</u> <u>64</u> @ <u>2.92</u> <u>190.22</u>
Material total @ <u>5,614.82</u>
<u>(2236.69/45%)</u>
HANDLING <u>273.02</u> @ <u>2.18</u> <u>629.20</u>
MILEAGE <u>25</u> @ <u>7.11</u> <u>177.75</u>
TOTAL

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK # <u>405-281</u>	CEMENTER <u>Alan Ryan</u>
BULK TRUCK # <u>818</u>	HELPER <u>Kevin Ryan</u>
BULK TRUCK #	DRIVER <u>James Racette</u>
BULK TRUCK #	DRIVER

REMARKS:

50 @ 21.00
100 @ 20.00
50 @ 27.00
10 @ 4.00

20 Rat Holes
15 Moves

THK
Alan Ryan

CHARGE TO: Discovery & Nelson

STREET _____

CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB	
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	<u>2483.22</u>
EXTRA FOOTAGE @	
MILEAGE <u>00</u> @ <u>7.70</u>	<u>385.00</u>
MANIFOLD @	
<u>LP Valve</u> <u>50</u> @ <u>4.44</u>	<u>222.00</u>
TOTAL	<u>5,340.79</u>

(2403.35/45%)

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME _____

SIGNATURE Clyff Mayfield

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

<u>8 1/2 Wood Plug</u>	@	<u>110.00</u>
	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
TOTAL		<u>110.00</u>

SALES TAX (If Any) _____

TOTAL CHARGES 10,465.66

DISCOUNT 4,660.04 (45%) PAID IN 30 DAYS

5,805.61 Net